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200811 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

141

298

192282

�guanbei

21277 

L1557-09

�hening

186917

�weiyun

184093

2008/10/16

11

1.325
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2.09

1.18

124

AA

NN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Ho Hsing

2

140

288

192283

�yalun

21278 

L0459-05

�anli

184710

�qianmei

184707

2008/10/17
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9

1.257

1.97

1.13

139

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

3

139

283

192284

�jihui

21279 

L1742-10

�lianchao

176101

�rongjing
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182572

2008/10/16

13

1.302

2.06

1.21

139

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

4

124

270

192285

�dianfu

21280 

L0345-08

�jingang
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187571

�jiaoqing

187492

2008/10/13

15

1.198

2.08

1.19

147

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

6

122

267

192287

�heshu

21282 
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L0459-02

�anli

184710

�qianmei

184707

2008/10/17

9

1.129

1.98

1.14

147

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

7

121

272

192288
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�hezhuan

21283 

L1035-02

�balei

187683

�xijiu

177876

2008/10/15

13

1.200

2.15

1.15

135

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

8

117
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265

192289

�hehong

21284 

L0454-04

�baotai

188094

�zhujia

189850

2008/10/11

10

1.143

2.08

1.14

145

AA

NN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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9

115

264

192290

�hexin

21285 

L1557-07

�hening

186917

�weiyun

184093

2008/10/16

11

1.123

2.05

1.20

134

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Ho Hsing

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/11/22 3:25:33 / Page 10

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


10

110

257

192291

�heban

21286 

L0796-09

�qianhao

183987

�guanpei

188836

2008/10/17

13

1.114

2.12

1.19

148

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF
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QQ

Chu Hsing

10

110

255

192292

�hechen

21287 

L0466-09

�jinzheng

178937

�yiman

187318

2008/10/17

12

1.087

2.01

1.27

155

AA

NN

HL4
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(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

11

108

255

192294

�hejin

21289 

L0454-02

�baotai

188094

�zhujia

189850

2008/10/11

10

1.111

2.08

1.29

154

AA
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NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

12

106

253

192295

�heying

21290 

L1646-08

�meifu

185972

�yuling

177720

2008/10/16

11

1.039

2.02

1.16
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137

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Yu Hsing

14

102

249

192297

�hedi

21292 

L1036-02

�balei

187683

�xizhu

177875

2008/10/15

13

1.050
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2.06

1.25

147

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

�

Number of boars off-tested: 23 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.046

�

2.13

��

1.23

��

153

�
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 �

200811 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110
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PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

112

262

192337

�guanshu

　

L0454-11

�baotai

188094

�zhujia

189850

2008/10/11

10

1.135

2.17
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1.10

143

AA

NN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

2

86

239

192338

�yazhui

　

L0303-11

�ruiqing

177364

�fuli

173275

2008/10/17

11
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0.979

2.25

1.09

160

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FG

QR

Shun An

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 4 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.943

�

2.24

��

1.17

��

158
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